Uitslagenlijst VOV run Vries
Vries - Zondag 13 november 2022

MEISJ, KIDSRUN GROEP 3

Plaats Naam
1 Hilene Drent
2 Isis Kok
3 Merel Zwiers
4 Ronja Hanisch
5 Roza Sloot
6 Naomi Wallet
7 Hailey Stiekema
8 Welmoed van Hamersvelt
9 Yara van der Vegt
10 Bente Hanisch
11 Esmay van der Vegt
12 Lynn Stellingwerf

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Obs Brinkschool Haren
Oelebred

De Holtenhoek Vries
OBS Oelebred Tynaarlo
De Holtenhoek

De Kloostertuin
Holtenhoek

De Vijverstee

De Vijverstee

OBS Oelebred Tynaarlo
De Vijverstee
Togtemaarschool Bedum

2:18
2:27
2:32
2:33
2:37
2:45
2:46
2:50
2:53
2:54
3:00
3:26

2:16
2:25
2:32
2:32
2:36
2:44
2:45
2:48
2:51
2:53
2:58
3:24

JONGE, KIDSRUN GROEP 3

Plaats Naam

1 Luuk Stel

2 Tygo Kombrink

3 Maarten van Luijk
4 Tim van Luijk

5 Mees van Rijs

6 Jesse de Groot

7 Vince Moes

8 Thomas Heikamp
9 David Hoolsema
10 Jens Pannekeet
11 Sander Kruizinga

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

De Rietzanger

SWS Oostermoer
De Parel

De Parel

De Vijverstee Vries
OBS Het Oelebred Tynaarlc
Sterrenschip Assen
De Vijverstee Vries
Scharmhof

De Vijverstee Vries
De Holtenhoek Vries

2:19
2:20
2:22
2:35
2:43
2:51
2:55
2:56
2:58
3:01
3:41

2:17
2:20
2:22
2:34
2:41
2:49
2:54
2:54
2:56
3:00
3:39

MEISJ, KIDSRUN GROEP 6

Plaats Naam
1 Natasha Brouwer
2 Silke Stel
3 Anouk Feitsma
4 Sarah Wallet
5 Eloise drent
6 Marit van Hamersvelt
7 Femke de Jong
8 Jennifer Zeller
9 Lisa Massink
10 Lotte de Vries
11 Emma Heikamp
12 Daphne Steenbergen
13 Sofie Smits
14 Tamara Kruizinga
15 Ella van Sluis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

De Lichtbaak Assen

De Rietzanger

De Holtenhoek

De Kiloostertuin

OBS De Brinkschool Haren
OBS De Vijverstee Vries
Oelebred

OBS De Poolster

De Vijverstee Vries

De Holtenhoek Tynaarlo
De Vijverstee vries
Eskampen Peize
Holtenhoek

Vries

De Vijverstee Vries

3:11
3:20
3:31
3:43
3:48
3:51
3:54
3:56
4:06
4:09
4:09
4:26
4:39
4:59
5:10

3:10
3:20
3:29
3:41
3:46
3:49
3:53
3:55
4:05
4:07
4:08
4:24
4:37
4:57
5:09

JONGE, KIDSRUN GROEP 6

Plaats Naam

1 Tristan Hanisch
2 Mats Pater
3 Julian Dijkstra
4 Dirk Riedstra
5 Julian
6 Tim Niemeijer
7 Gerben de Jong
8 Teun Dijkstra
9 Jan Feitsma

10 Job Wesselink

11 Marik Greving

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

OBS Oelebred Tynaarlo
De Vijverstee Vries

De Holtenhoek Vries
De Holtenhoek Vries
De Holtenhoek
Holtenhoek

Oelebred

OBS Het Oelebred Tynaarlc
De Holtenhoek

De Holtenhoek Vries
De Vijverstee

3:07
3:07
3:09
3:18
3:24
3:38
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:01
4:05

3:06
3:07
3:08
3:17
3:22
3:37
3:47
B:5i
3:56
3:59
4:03
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Uitslagenlijst VOV run Vries
Vries - Zondag 13 november 2022

MAN, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Luuk Tigelaar Groningen 17:17 17:13
2 Martijn Stoel Assen 17:58 17:52
3 Jasper de Jong Leek 18:14 18:01
4 Ryan Drent Gieterveen 18:30 18:26
5 Gerko Floor Meerstad 18:51 18:49
6 Hielke Jonker Jubbega 18:52 18:50
7 Marcel van der Mei Assen 19:27 19:23
8 Jurre Boerema Paterswolde 19:28 19:23
9 Rene wilkens Gieten 19:30 19:25
10 Alan Looms Eext 19:45 19:41
11 Dennis Elling Vries 20:06 20:04
12 Nicky Boltjes Winschoten 21:20 20:58
13 Kevin Eefting Grolloo 22:25 22:19
14 Thijs Groenendal Eelde 23:54 23:45
15 Julius Drent Haren 23:58 23:48
16 Wouter Bakker Peize 25:01 24:43
17 Christian Braam Assen 25:02 24:58
18 Alex Schonewille Hoogeveen 25:28 25:08
19 Peter Ipema De Groeve 25:38 25:26
20 Cas Hemsens Groningen 25:49 25:32
21 Luuk ten Have Annen 26:19 26:12
22 Maarten Joppe Trip Groningen 26:32 26:11
23 Hans Blaauw Groningen 27:06 26:47
24 Hans Arling Siddeburen 27:22 27:11
25 Bart Zwiers Vries 27:32 27:10
26 Arno van Wolferen Assen 27:41 27:24
27 Kees de Vries Hoogezand 28:05 27:52
28 Albert de Bakker Nuis 28:53 28:36
29 Dylan Pops Eelderwolde 29:36 29:21
30 Hans Penninga Paterwolde 30:59 30:36
31 Erwin Dokter Groningen 35:45 35:26
32 Gert Telgen Muntendam 35:51 35:32
33 Hilbrand Wiersema Assen 36:06 35:52
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Sanne Niestijl Assen 19:25 19:21
2 Jolé Looms Eext 19:45 19:41
3 Daphne Spreen Rolde 20:07 20:05
4 Sabine Spreen Rolde 20:09 20:06
5 Annemarie Elsinga Assen 23:15 23:12
6 Ria Lasker Groningen 24:55 24:48
7 Lieke Niestijl Assen 25:06 25:00
8 llse Borgers Groningen 25:53 25:28
9 Wendy van der Aa Groningen 26:11 25:55
10 Mischa Heikamp Nederland 27:39 27:14
11 Jeannette Janssen Assen 27:58 27:41
12 Mariska Moes-Hink De Kiel 28:18 28:06
13 Eloise Drent Haren 28:24 28:13
14 Yfke de Vries Nuis 28:53 28:35
15 Leonie Wind Siddeburen 29:18 29:07
16 Bianca van Duivenboden Peize 31:19 31:04
17 Marian Bisschop Vries 31:22 31:00
18 Marie-José Speelman Hoogezand 31:22 31:13
19 Lydia Zuidbroek 31:24 31:11
20 Patricia Kiwiet Muntendam 31:24 31:11
21 Judith Bos Muntendam 34:41 34:27
22 Annie Oosting Muntendam 35:20 35:00

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 2

15-11-2022 08:06



Uitslagenlijst VOV run Vries
Vries - Zondag 13 november 2022

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
23 Jacquelien Smid Muntendam 35:51 35:30
24 Elske Pool Zuidbroek 36:25 36:11
25 Jeanet Telgen Muntendam 36:25 36:04
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Freek Hoolsema Assen 32:29 32:28
2 Edwin Slijkhuis Zuidhorn 32:35 32:34
3 Rikjan Bathoorn Peize 33:03 33:02
4 Hessel Wijnja Groningen 33:22 33:19
5 Maarten Zeegers Maastricht 34:21 34:19
6 Michael Smit Winschoten 35:26 35:25
7 Sietze huizenga Grijpskerk 36:32 36:27
8 Erik Kok Scheemda 37:18 37:14
9 Marcel Wiersma Groningen 38:01 37:53
10 Erik van Deelen Assen 38:02 37:50
11 Harmen Stam Winneweer 38:16 38:13
12 Martin Tooren Bedum 39:18 39:12
13 Mitchell Siemensma Groningen 39:37 39:32
14 Frank van der Weck Nieuw-Roden 42:01 41:55
15 Thom van Kemenade Groningen 42:04 41:58
16 M. Ekkel Groningen 42:49 42:39
17 Marvin Koning Roden 44:45 44:23
18 Marijn Nossent Vries 46:33 46:20
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Ben Stellingwerf Bedum 33:53 33:52
2 Martien Wubs Stadskanaal 34:21 34:19
3 Karel-Jan Lensen Zuidlaren 34:53 34:50
4 Richard Stel Groningen 35:23 35:21
5 Harald Kiewiet-Timmer Blauwestad 35:33 35:31
6 Erik-Jan Linstra Eelde 36:57 36:55
7 Jeroen Doesburg Rolde 37:10 37:05
8 Theo Trul Assen 37:46 37:35
9 Robert Orsel Gasselternijveenschemond 39:20 39:14
10 Mark Veenstra Assen 39:47 39:40
11 Marco bakker Assen 40:23 40:17
12 Martijn Siekman Assen 41:40 41:34
13 Erik Groenendal Eelde 42:04 41:54
14 Aad Oosterhof Peize 43:31 43:20
15 Eelco de Groot Assen 44:28 44:13
16 Maurice Vink Appingedam 44:29 44:18
17 Lucas Pater Vries 47:14 47:05
18 Johan Hobma Vries 48:57 48:34
19 Peter Kleine Eelde 48:57 48:57
20 Wouter van der Tuin Schildwolde 51:29 51:07
21 Johannes van Meerendonk Stadskanaal 56:33 56:17
22 Gerrit Duits Groningen 1:01:17 1:01:08
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Ludy Timmer Assen 36:35 36:33
2 Hidzer Lautenbach Haren Gn 38:13 38:05
3 Anno Huizinga Nederland 38:14 38:12
4 Ignas Dimmer Assen 38:27 38:25
5 Naanko Drent Heiligerlee 39:52 39:48
6 Gert Klein Jan Aduard 40:56 40:51
7 Arjan Elling 41:13 41:10
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Uitslagenlijst VOV run Vries
Vries - Zondag 13 november 2022

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

8 Edwin Mellema Wagenborgen 41:43 41:41

9 Erik Alkema Assen 41:58 41:43
10 Renze Folkersma Foxhol 42:34 42:26
11 Arjan Griffioen Hoogezand 42:59 42:54
12 Gerritjan Moes De Kiel 43:51 43:45
13 Pieter-Jan Kooi Loppersum 43:56 43:53
14 Jan Barkhof Peize 44:02 43:50
15 Asse van Middendorp Voorthuizen 44:50 44:39
16 Tjeerd Dirk Huizenga Grootegast 45:27 45:20
17 Harry Koning Roden 46:50 46:34
18 Peter Stokje 48:29 48:26
19 Aaldert van der Tuuk Gieten 49:57 49:48
20 Joost Heizenberg Groningen 51:20 51:03
21 Edmond Varwijk Vries 51:48 51:28
22 Harold van Raaij Een 52:57 52:46

M60, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Rob van de Graaf Hoogeveen 37:04 37:02
2 Jeroen auener Rolde 39:34 39:31
3 Theo Groenendijk Ravenswoud 39:59 39:55
4 Henk Pot Groningen 40:06 40:03
5 Harmannus Hovinga Wildervank 40:18 40:15
6 Lucas Buikema Haren Gn 46:07 46:05
7 Roelof Berends Exloo 46:56 46:48
8 Bert Pettinga Kolham 55:54 55:38
9 Egbert Geertsma Groningen 57:07 56:58

VSEN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Rianne harmsen de boer Drachten 37:25 37:23
2 Annewil Schreuder Veendam 38:16 38:12
3 Marjan van der Schuur Nieuwe Pekela 41:51 41:46
4 Marloes Tinge Zeijen 47:12 47:05
5 Angela de Jonge Groningen 49:28 49:24
6 Tamara Kamp Groningen 50:37 50:22
7 Fabienne Ipema De Groeve 50:43 50:32
8 Steffi Menzinga Hoogezand 53:11 53:01
9 Lyan Stolmeijer Groningen 54:51 54:41
10 Kyra Bosscher Groningen 1:10:37 1:10:26

V40, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Marieke Lokhorst Annen 42:31 42:26
2 Mascha Rondhuis Leek 42:44 42:42
3 Olga Elling 42:51 42:47
4 Leonie van Roekel Peize 50:14 50:00
5 Helen van der Velde Haren 59:09 58:50
6 Catrien Nicolai Groningen 1:01:17 1:01:10

V50, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Christien Koning Groningen 42:03 41:59
2 Adrie Hartholt Appelscha 51:30 51:15

V60, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Hilma Ubels Tynaarlo 53:49 53:31
2 Ineke Berghuis Schipborg 54:53 54:44
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Uitslagenlijst VOV run Vries
Vries - Zondag 13 november 2022

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
3 Janny Buiten Annen 59:41 59:26
4 Rita Koopman-Broekema Gieterveen 1:04:15 1:04:01
5 Evelyne Salari Annen 1:10:08 1:09:52
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Issam ahmed Groningen 7:26 7:23
2 Dave de Boer Groningen 7:27 7:23
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Sophie Alards Borger 9:14 9:13
2 Benthe specken Hoogezand 11:27 11:20
3 Lucas Grootveld Groningen 11:37 11:31
4 Amelia Tijhoff Groningen 15:06 14:58
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Juliétte van Brouwershave Hoogeveen 9:12 9:11
2 Mateusz freerks Haren Gn 9:42 9:38
3 Isa Bonder Eext 12:22 12:20
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